456.68 on the Boise (leased Bvrr) Subdivision at or near Meridian, Ada County, Idaho. 

Attached is an original of the agreement covering your use of the Railroad Company’s right of 
way.  Review and return the partially executed agreement via email.   

Payment, with Project No. 0805366 referenced, in the amount of Twenty Three Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Dollars ($23,450.00) is due and payable to Union Pacific Railroad Company upon your 
execution of the agreement.  If you require formal billing, you may consider this letter as a formal bill.  
In compliance with the Internal Revenue Service's new policy regarding their Form 1099, I certify that

[...]

wirelines to the conduit(s) shall be made in accordance with Licensor’s then-current wireline crossing 
application procedures. 

Article 2. LICENSE FEE. 

Upon execution of this Agreement, the Licensee shall pay to the Licensor a one-time License 
Fee of Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Dollars ($23,450.00). 

Article 3. TERM. 

This Agreement shall take effect as of the Effective Date first herein written and shall continue 
in full force and effect until terminated as provided in the "TERMINATION; REMOVAL OF 
LICENSEE’S FACILITIES" Section of Exhibit B.